TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

78409

70166

71667

53619

53178

51929

92853

53453

Namn

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Tavel Trésor des Sables

Attis Lias Finas Albarifio

Gessami

Domaine Comte Peraldi Rosé

Clotilde Davenne Bourgogne Aligoté

Condé Rosé

Domaine Comte Peraldi Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-09

Argéng
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

Producent

Chateau Favray Pouilly Fumé

Les Vignerons de Tavel

Attis Bodegas y Vifiedos

Gramona

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Clotilde Davenne

Chiara Condello

Domaine Comte Peraldi

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Spanien

Spanien

Frankrike

Frankrike

Italien

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
Rosé
Vitt
Vitt
Rosé
Vitt
Rosé

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

175 kr

199 kr

179 kr

239 kr

129 kr

139 kr

279 kr



